Project
Catalog Number
Type
WCOS1
LED Wall Sconce
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                           MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
WCOS1
rev: 05232022
HOUSING
 - Aluminum housing
- Finishes offered in bronze, black, satin, or white
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
OPTICAL SYSTEM
- (2) 3W LED Lamps included
- 312 Delivered Lumens
- 3000K
- 80 CRI
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for Wet Locations
 - Marine Grade
 - Title24 JA8 Compliant
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #                             Description
WCOS1-6L-120V-30K-WH 6W, 312 Lumens, 120V, 3000K, White
WCOS1-6L-120V-30K-SN 6W, 312 Lumens, 120V, 3000K, Satin
WCOS1-6L-120V-30K-BZ 6W, 312 Lumens, 120V, 3000K, Bronze
WCOS1-6L-120V-30K-BK 6W, 312 Lumens, 120V, 3000K, Black 4.25”
4.75”